



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	CAKE INDIVIDUAL Carrot Spelt & Cinnamon Baby Tin x4		
Product Code	F CKI08390 BF		
Product Description	NPD04333		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	yes	yes
Ingredients	Carrot (16%), Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Pasteurised Full Fat Soft Cheese (Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk), Cornflour, Sea Salt), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate)), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Spelt (Wheat) Flour (8%), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (8%) (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Milk , Carrot, Vanilla Extract (Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Sodium acid pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Sugar, Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon (0%) (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains LESS THAN 10ppm) (Sulphites), Salt, Water		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1572.66	1698.47
	Energy (kcal)	375.912	405.985
	Fat (g)	22.0152	23.7764
	Saturates (g)	5.84779	6.31561
	Carbohydrates(g)	41.9822	45.3408
	Total Sugars (g)	28.5961	30.8837
	Protein (g)	3.60205	3.89021
	Salt (g)	0.44359	0.479077
	Fibre (g)	1.73108	1.86957
Storage Conditions			

Additional Information	
------------------------	--